
Sr.No Form No Roll No Name Father Name
Year of 

Passing

% Merit 

Marks

Late year 

Deduction 
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1 2883 1 Umaima Khalid Khalid Mehmood 2015 81.93 0 81.93 Qualified

2 4787 2 Ramsha Shamshad Shamshad Hussain 2015 77.64 0 77.64 Qualified

3 4866 3 Zahra Hafeez Abdul Hafeez 2015 77.10 0 77.10 Qualified

4 5199 4 Amna Ishaq M Ishaq 2015 75.35 0 75.35 Qualified

5 5157 5 Tania Sahar Iftikhar Ahmad 2015 74.00 0 74.00 Qualified

6 5252 6 Farheen Faheem M.Faheem Hassan 2015 72.67 0 72.67 Qualified

7 2027 7 Zanib Khan M.Shokat Khan 2015 72.29 0 72.29 Qualified

8 4532 8 Zarina Bibi Shair Muhammad 2014 71.95 2 69.95 Qualified

9 4836 9 Hira Shabbir Shabbir Ahmad 2015 68.93 0 68.93 Qualified

10 1661 10 Sidra Rafiq Rafiq Hussain 2014 68.04 2 66.04 Qualified

11 4552 11 Misbah Aslam M.Aslam 2015 66.99 0 66.99 Qualified

12 3137 12 Sadia M Aslam 2015 66.78 0 66.78 Qualified

13 5896 13 Irum Sumra Mehar Ali 2015 64.87 0 64.87 Qualified

14 4611 14 Sibgha Rehman M abdur Rehman 2014 65.59 2 63.59 Qualified

15 3377 15 Javeria Bibi Ghulam Mujtaba Qureshi 2015 63.26 0 63.26 Qualified

16 5620 16 Amna Siddique M Siddique 2015 62.96 0 62.96 Qualified

17 5892 17 Nosheen Rafeeq M.Rafeeq 2015 61.17 0 61.17 Qualified

18 3357 18 Syeda Zahra Abbas Syed Abbas Ali 2015 60.60 0 60.60 Qualified

19 1378 19 Amna Shafee M.shafee 2015 59.25 0 59.25 Qualified

20 2021 20 Maria Sharif M.Sharif 2015 58.01 0 58.01 Qualified

21 3148 21 Humaira Younas M.Younas 2013 57.79 4 53.79 Qualified
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